New PART-NUMBER CODE in use since Sep 2010. Total length is 17 digits.
Please see examples below and have a reference code from the standard ratings capacitors pages.
SCREW AND SNAP IN CAPACITORS
K 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 3 0 H M 0 H 1 0 5 K01 100V 22000µF, Hi ripple, -20%+20%, 63x105
K 0 1 0 6 3 2 2 3 S H Q 0 G 1 0 5 K01 63V 22000µF, stud M12x16,Hi rip. -10%+30%, 51x105
K 0 2 0 4 0 1 0 4 0 H M 0 J 1 4 3 K02 40V 100000µF, Hi ripple, -20%+20%, 76x143
K 0 5 4 5 0 4 7 1 0 P M 0 E 0 5 0 K05 450V 470µF, standard pin, ±20%, 35x50
EXAMPLES
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
SIZE CASE CODE APPROX UNIT QTY/BOX  BOX DIMENSIONS
ØxL [mm] WEIGHT grams nr cm
35x51 E051 80 60 36 x 25 x 6 SCREW TYPE
35x60 E060 70 60 36 x 25 x 8
35x79 E079 110 60 36 x 25 x 8
51x60 G060 110 42 38.5 x 38.5 x 14
51x79 G079 200 42 38.5 x 38.5 x 14
51x105 G105 260 42 38.5 x 38.5 x 14
51x143 G143 370 42 38.5 x 38.5 x 18
63x60 H060 240 25 38.5 x 38.5 x 14
63x79 H079 280 25 38.5 x 38.5 x 14
63x105 H105 420 25 38.5 x 38.5 x 14
63x143 H143 540 25 38.5 x 38.5 x 18
76x79 J079 450 16 38.5 x 38.5 x 14
76x105 J105 600 16 38.5 x 38.5 x 14
76x143 J143 940 16 38.5 x 38.5 x 18
76x214 J214 1540 8 37 x 26 x 26
90x150 L150 1250 6 37 x 26 x 26
90x220 L220 1790 6 37 x 26 x 26
90x240 L240 1880 6 37 x 26 x 26
22x25 B025 15 160 36 x 25 x 6 SNAP-IN TYPE
22x30 B030 19 160 36 x 25 x 6
22x40 B040 24 160 36 x 25 x 6
25x25 C025 16 126 36 x 25 x 6
25x30 C030 21 126 36 x 25 x 6
25x40 C040 30 126 36 x 25 x 6
25x50 C050 38 126 36 x 25 x 6
30x25 D025 24 77 36 x 25 x 6
30x30 D030 27 77 36 x 25 x 6
30x40 D040 38 77 36 x 25 x 6
30x50 D050 55 77 36 x 25 x 6
35x25 E025 42 60 36 x 25 x 6
35x30 E030 45 60 36 x 25 x 6
35x35 E035 50 60 36 x 25 x 6
35x40 E040 62 60 36 x 25 x 6
35x50 E050 78 60 36 x 25 x 6
35x60 E060 88 60 36 x 25 x 8
40x50 F050 98 45 36 x 25 x 6
40x60 F060 117 45 36 x 25 x 8
40x77 F077 138 45 36 x 25 x 8
40x97 F097 181 12 36 x 25 x 6
                               NOTE: Only main products listed
DIGIT  1   2 3  4 5 6  7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14  15 16 17
K Ø n n n
           TYPE            VOLTAGE         CAPACITANCE TERM INSERT TOL  RES            CASE SIZE
CASE SIZE Ø=DIAMETER code:
A=20 B=22 C=25 D=30 E=35 F=40
N=45 G=51 H=63 J=76 L=90 n
nnn=LENGTH in mm
RESERVED 0 = standard ratings, 1= special
TOLERANCE tolerance range as IEC62
M= ±20%, Q= -10% +30%, X= custom
T= -10%  +50%
INSERT STYLE insert type on decks
0= diam 35 (screw type)
H= STD High Ripple diam 51-63-76-90 (screw type)
6= M6 diam 76 (screw type) ONLY
U= thread size 10-32-NF-2B (screw type)
P (pin type)
TERMINATION terminal as follows:
screw type: 0= no stud, M= M8 stud, S= M12 stud
snap in type:
0= STD 2 pins 6.3mm
1= 2 pins 4.5mm, 4= 4 pins
CAPACITANCE [ µF ] - 2 significant digits plus multiplying factor
1= x10, 2= x100, 3x1000, 4x10000
VOLTAGE DC rated voltage [ V ]
SERIES TYPE Kendeil Aluminium Electrolytic Capacitor Type
4